
CERTIFICATE OF FREE SALE

Certi�cate No.: LA-CFS-69668-69850374d065e

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

I, Martin Breidsprecher, being duly sworn, depose and say:

I am the Chief Operating Of�cer at the Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce, the of�ce of which is located at 350 S.

Bixel Street, Los Angeles, CA 90017, United States of America.

1. To the best of my knowledge and belief, Keratin Holdings LLC is a corporation organized and existing under the laws of

Florida, United States of America, with its principal place of business at 6400 Congress Ave, Boca Raton, FL, United States .

2. To the best of my knowledge and belief Keratin Holdings LLC is engaged in the distribution of products (as indicated on the

following pages(s)) which are sold in the United States of America and exported to Vietnam.

3. The products listed on the following page(s) are freely sold in the United States of America under the same name and

composition, in compliance with Federal, State and Local regulations.

4. The above statements are based solely upon information supplied by Sean Baum for Keratin Holdings LLC .

5. Dated this 5th Day of February, 2026.

Martin Breidsprecher
Chief Operating Officer 
Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce
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Certi�cate No.: LA-CFS-69668-69850374d065e

PRODUCT LIST

1. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 4.00/4NN Medium Intense Neutral

Brown - Cosmetic Product

2. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 5.00/5NN Light Intense Neutral Brown -

Cosmetic Product

3. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 6.00/6NN Dark Intense Neutral Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

4. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 7.00/7NN Medium Intense Neutral

Blonde - Cosmetic Product

5. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 8.00/8NN Light Intense Neutral Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

6. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 9.00/9NN Lightest Intense Neutral

Blonde - Cosmetic Product

7. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 1.0/1N Black - Cosmetic Product

8. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 2.0/2N Darkest Neutral Brown -

Cosmetic Product

9. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 3.0/3N Dark Neutral Brown - Cosmetic

Product

10. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 4.0/4N Medium Neutral Brown -

Cosmetic Product

11. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 5.0/5N Light Neutral Brown - Cosmetic

Product

12. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 6.0/6N Dark Neutral Blonde - Cosmetic

Product

13. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 7.0/7N Medium Neutral Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

14. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 8.0/8N Light Neutral Blonde - Cosmetic

Product

15. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 9.0/9N Lightest Neutral Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

16. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 10.0/10N Ultra-Light Neutral Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

17. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 4.01/4NA Medium Natural Ash Brown -

Cosmetic Product

18. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 5.01/5NA Light Natural Ash Brown -

Cosmetic Product

19. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 6.01/6NA Dark Natural Ash Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

20. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 7.01/7NA Medium Natural Ash Blonde -

Cosmetic Product
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21. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 8.01/8NA Light Natural Ash Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

22. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 9.01/9NA Lightest Natural Ash Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

23. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 1.1/1A Blue Black - Cosmetic Product

24. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 4.1/4A Medium Ash Brown - Cosmetic

Product

25. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 5.1/5A Light Ash Brown - Cosmetic

Product

26. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 6.1/6A Dark Ash Blonde - Cosmetic

Product

27. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 7.1/7A Medium Ash Blonde - Cosmetic

Product

28. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 8.1/8A Light Ash Blonde - Cosmetic

Product

29. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 9.1/9A Lightest Ash Blonde - Cosmetic

Product

30. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 10.1/10A Ultra-Light Ash Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

31. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 5.03/5NG Light Natural Golden Brown -

Cosmetic Product

32. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 6.03/6NG Dark Natural Golden Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

33. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 7.03/7NG Medium Natural Golden

Blonde - Cosmetic Product

34. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 8.03/8NG Light Natural Golden Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

35. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 9.03/9NG Lightest Natural Golden

Blonde - Cosmetic Product

36. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 10.03/10NG Ultra-Light Natural Golden

Blonde -CosmeticProduct

37. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 4.3/4G Medium Golden Brown -

Cosmetic Product

38. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 5.3/5G Light Golden Brown - Cosmetic

Product

39. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 6.3/6G Dark Golden Blonde - Cosmetic

Product

40. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 7.3/7G Medium Golden Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

41. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 8.3/8G Light Golden Blonde - Cosmetic

Product

42. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 9.3/9G Lightest Golden Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

43. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 5.32/5GV Light Beige Brown - Cosmetic

Product
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44. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 6.32/6GV Dark Beige Blonde - Cosmetic

Product

45. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 7.32/7GV Medium Beige Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

46. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 8.32/8GV Light Beige Blonde - Cosmetic

Product

47. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 9.32/9GV Lightest Beige Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

48. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 10.32/10GV Ultra-Light Beige Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

49. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 5.35/5GRv Light Golden Mahogany

Brown - Cosmetic Product

50. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 6.35/6GRv Dark Golden Mahogany

Blonde - Cosmetic Product

51. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 7.35/7GRv Medium Golden Mahogany

Blonde - Cosmetic Product

52. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 5.45/5CRv Light Copper Mahogany

Brown - Cosmetic Product

53. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 6.45/6CRv Dark Copper Mahogany

Blonde - Cosmetic Product

54. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 7.45/7CRv Medium Copper Mahogany

Blonde - Cosmetic Product

55. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 8.45/8CRv Light Copper Mahogany

Blonde - Cosmetic Product

56. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 5.4/5C Light Copper Brown - Cosmetic

Product

57. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 6.4/6C Dark Copper Blonde - Cosmetic

Product

58. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 7.4/7C Medium Copper Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

59. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 8.4/8C Light Copper Blonde - Cosmetic

Product

60. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 6.43/6CG Dark Copper Golden Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

61. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 8.43/8CG Light Copper Golden Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

62. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 4.6/4R Medium Auburn Brown -

Cosmetic Product

63. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 5.6/5R Light Auburn Brown - Cosmetic

Product

64. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 6.6/6R Dark Auburn Blonde - Cosmetic

Product

65. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 7.6/7R Medium Auburn Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

66. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 4.5/4Rv Medium Mahogany Brown -

Cosmetic Product
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67. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 6.5/6Rv Dark Mahogany Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

68. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 3.2/3V Dark Violet Brown - Cosmetic

Product

69. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 5.2/5V Light Violet Brown - Cosmetic

Product

70. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 10.2/10V Ultra-Light Violet Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

71. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 4.23/4VG Medium Violet Golden Brown -

Cosmetic Product

72. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 5.23/5VG Light Violet Golden Brown -

Cosmetic Product

73. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 6.23/6VG Dark Violet Golden Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

74. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 7.23/7VG Medium Violet Golden Blonde

- Cosmetic Product

75. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 8.23/8VG Light Violet Golden Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

76. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 9.23/9VG Lightest Violet Golden Blonde

- Cosmetic Product

77. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 4.7/4Gn Medium Matte Brown -

Cosmetic Product

78. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 5.7/5Gn Light Matte Brown - Cosmetic

Product

79. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 6.7/6Gn Dark Matte Blonde - Cosmetic

Product

80. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 7.7/7Gn Medium Matte Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

81. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 8.7/8Gn Light Matte Blonde - Cosmetic

Product

82. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 12.0/12N High Lift Neutral Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

83. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 12.1/12A High Lift Ash Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

84. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 12.2/12V High Lift Violet Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

85. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 12.7/12Gn High Lift Matte Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

86. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color .1/A Ash - Cosmetic Product

87. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color .11/AA Intense Ash - Cosmetic Product

88. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color .12/AV Dark Gray - Cosmetic Product

89. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color .2/V Violet - Cosmetic Product

90. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color .21/VA Light Gray - Cosmetic Product

91. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color .22/VV Intense Violet - Cosmetic Product

92. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color .33/GG Intense Gold - Cosmetic Product
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93. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color .44/CC Intense Copper - Cosmetic

Product

94. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color .66/RR Intense Red - Cosmetic Product

95. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color .77/Gn Intense Green - Cosmetic Product

96. Keratin Complex Keraluminous Keratin-Enhanced Permanent Hair Color 000/Clear Clear - Cosmetic Product

97. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 3.0/3N Dark Neutral Brown -

Cosmetic Product

98. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 4.0/4N Medium Neutral Brown -

Cosmetic Product

99. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 5.0/5N Light Neutral Brown -

Cosmetic Product

100. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 6.0/6N Dark Neutral Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

101. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 7.0/7N Medium Neutral Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

102. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 8.0/8N Light Neutral Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

103. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 9.0/9N Lightest Neutral Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

104. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 4.01/4NA Medium Natural Ash

Brown - Cosmetic Product

105. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 6.01/6NA Dark Natural Ash

Blonde - Cosmetic Product

106. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 7.01/7NA Medium Natural Ash

Blonde - Cosmetic Product

107. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 8.01/8NA Light Natural Ash

Blonde - Cosmetic Product

108. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 9.01/9NA Lightest Natural Ash

Blonde-CosmeticProduct

109. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 1.1/1A Blue Black - Cosmetic

Product

110. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color5.1/5A Light Ash Brown - Cosmetic

Product

111. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 7.1/7A Medium Ash Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

112. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 9.1/9A Lightest Ash Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

113. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 7.03/7NG Medium Natural Golden

Blonde-CosmeticProduct

114. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 8.03/8NG Light Natural Golden

Blonde-CosmeticProduct

115. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance KeratinEnhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 9.03/9NG Lightest Natural Golden

Blonde-CosmeticProduct

116. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 5.3/5G Light Golden Brown -

Cosmetic Product
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117. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 7.3/7G Medium Golden Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

118. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 8.3/8G Light Golden Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

119. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 9.3/9G Lightest Golden Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

120. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 7.32/7GV Medium Beige Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

121. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 8.32/8GV Light Beige Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

122. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 9.32/9GV Lightest Beige Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

123. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 5.35/5GRv Light Golden

Mahogany Brown-CosmeticProduct

124. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 7.35/7GRv Medium Golden

MahoganyBlonde-CosmeticProduct

125. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 5.45/5CRv Light Copper

Mahogany Brown-CosmeticProduct

126. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 6.45/6CRv Dark Copper

Mahogany Blonde-CosmeticProduct

127. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 6.4/6C Dark Copper Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

128. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 7.4/7C Medium Copper Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

129. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 9.4/9C Lightest Copper Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

130. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 6.43/6CG Dark Copper Golden

Blonde - Cosmetic Product

131. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 8.43/8CG Light Copper Golden

Blonde - Cosmetic Product

132. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 4.6/4R Medium Auburn Brown -

Cosmetic Product

133. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 6.6/6R Dark Auburn Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

134. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 4.5/4Rv Medium Mahogany Brown

- Cosmetic Product

135. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 6.5/6Rv Dark Mahogany Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

136. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 9.2/9V Lightest Violet Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

137. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 4.23/4VG Medium Violet Golden

Brown - Cosmetic Product

138. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 6.23/6VG Dark Violet Golden

Blonde - Cosmetic Product

139. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 7.23/7VG Medium Violet Golden

Blonde-CosmeticProduct
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140. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 9.23/9VG Lightest Violet Golden

Blonde-CosmeticProduct

141. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 4.7/4Gn Medium Matte Brown -

Cosmetic Product

142. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 6.7/6Gn Dark Matte Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

143. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 8.7/8Gn Light Matte Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

144. Keratin Complex Kerabrilliance Keratin-Enhanced Demi-Permanent Hair Color 000/Clear Clear - Cosmetic

Product

145. Keratin Complex Graf�tiGlam Keratin-Enhanced Intense Direct Pigments Smoke Gray - Cosmetic Product

146. Keratin Complex Graf�tiGlam Keratin-Enhanced Intense Direct Pigments Fierce Purple - Cosmetic Product

147. Keratin Complex Graf�tiGlam Keratin-Enhanced Intense Direct Pigments Pink Passion - Cosmetic Product

148. Keratin Complex Graf�tiGlam Keratin-Enhanced Intense Direct Pigments Waterfall Teal - Cosmetic Product

149. Keratin Complex Graf�tiGlam Keratin-Enhanced Intense Direct Pigments Ultramarine Blue - Cosmetic Product

150. Keratin Complex Graf�tiGlam Keratin-Enhanced Intense Direct Pigments Tropical Green - Cosmetic Product

151. Keratin Complex Graf�tiGlam Keratin-Enhanced Intense Direct Pigments Lavender Twilight - Cosmetic Product

152. Keratin Complex Graf�tiGlam Keratin-Enhanced Intense Direct Pigments Rose Pink - Cosmetic Product

153. Keratin Complex Graf�tiGlam Keratin-Enhanced Intense Direct Pigments Sunrise Peach - Cosmetic Product

154. Keratin Complex Graf�tiGlam Keratin-Enhanced Intense Direct Pigments Scarlet Red - Cosmetic Product

155. Keratin Complex Graf�tiGlam Keratin-Enhanced Intense Direct Pigments Clear - Cosmetic Product

156. Keratin Complex Graf�tiGlam Keratin-Enhanced Intense Direct Pigments Try Me Kit - Cosmetic Product

157. Keratin Complex Color Essentials Red Kit - Cosmetic Product

158. Keratin Complex Color Essentials Blonde Kit - Cosmetic Product

159. Keratin Complex Color Essentials Brunette Kit - Cosmetic Product

160. Keratin Complex 10 Vol. Developer - Cosmetic Product

161. Keratin Complex 20 Vol. Developer - Cosmetic Product

162. Keratin Complex 30 Vol. Developer - Cosmetic Product

163. Keratin Complex 40 Vol. Developer - Cosmetic Product

164. Keratin Complex 5 Vol. Activator - Cosmetic Product

165. Keratin Complex Keraluminous 10 10-Minute Express Permanent Hair Color 4.0/4N Medium Neutral Brown -

Cosmetic Product

166. Keratin Complex Keraluminous 10 10-Minute Express Permanent Hair Color 5.0/5N Light Neutral Brown -

Cosmetic Product

167. Keratin Complex Keraluminous 10 10-Minute Express Permanent Hair Color 6.0/6N Dark Neutral Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

168. Keratin Complex Keraluminous 10 10-Minute Express Permanent Hair Color 7.0/7N Medium Neutral Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

169. Keratin Complex Keraluminous 10 10-Minute Express Permanent Hair Color 8.0/8N Light Neutral Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

170. Keratin Complex Keraluminous 10 10-Minute Express Permanent Hair Color 6.1/6A Dark Ash Blonde - Cosmetic

Product

171. Keratin Complex Keraluminous 10 10-Minute Express Permanent Hair Color 7.1/7A Medium Ash Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

172. Keratin Complex Keraluminous 10 10-Minute Express Permanent Hair Color 8.1/8A Light Ash Blonde - Cosmetic

Product
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173. Keratin Complex Keraluminous 10 10-Minute Express Permanent Hair Color 6.3/6G Dark Golden Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

174. Keratin Complex Keraluminous 10 10-Minute Express Permanent Hair Color 4CH Medium Chocolate Brown -

Cosmetic Product

175. Keratin Complex Keraluminous 10 10-Minute Express Permanent Hair Color 6CH Dark Chocolate Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

176. Keratin Complex Keraluminous 10 10-Minute Express Permanent Hair Color 6.4/6C Dark Copper Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

177. Keratin Complex Keraluminous 10 10-Minute Express Permanent Hair Color 5.55/5R Light Auburn Brown -

Cosmetic Product

178. Keratin Complex Keraluminous 10 10-Minute Express Permanent Hair Color 6.5/6R Dark Auburn Blonde -

Cosmetic Product

179. Keratin Complex Keraluminous 10 10-Minute Express Permanent Hair Color 5MM Light Mahogany Brown -

Cosmetic Product

180. Keratin Complex Keraluminous 10 10-Minute Express Permanent Hair Color & Smoothing System Kit - Cosmetic

Product

9 of 10LA-CFS-69668-69850374d065e—February 5, 2026



Certificate No.: LA-CFS-69668-69850374d065e
Addendum

Products in the above list are manufactured on behalf of the brand KERATIN COMPLEX by the manufacturers as below:
Black S.R.L. Unipersonale, at Via Artigianale 50, Botticino, Brescia, Italy 25082
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